AK Platz

SD
Ball

-\

Weit

SiD
Ball

Weit

Protokoll

Werferabend mit Sprungdisziplinen

Starter(in)

Dietrich, Malte

Schmiele, David

Fugener, Johannes
Stiebitz, Mattis

Westerkamp, Tim

Dietrich, Malte

Schmiele, David

Fugener, Johannes
Stiebitz, Mattis

Westerkamp, Tim

Westerkamp, Svenja

Wawrzyniak, Laura

Goldau, Anna

Westerkamp, Svenja

Wawrzyniak, Laura

Goldau, Anna

26.09.2002

Verein

93
93 SV Motor Eberswalde

95
95 SV Motor Eberswalde

96
96 SV Motor Eberswalde
96 SV Motor Eberswalde

98
98 SV Motor Eberswalde

93
93 SV Motor Eberswalde

95
95 SV Motor Eberswalde

96
96 SV Motor Eberswalde
96 SV Motor Eberswalde

98
98 SV Motor Eberswalde

93
93 SV Motor Eberswalde

95
95 SV Motor Eberswalde

96
96 SV Motor Eberswalde
93

93 SV Motor Eberswalde

95
95 SV Motor Eberswalde

96
96 SV Motor Eberswalde

Wert

30,90

17,30

15,30
13,00

6,40

2,72

2,711

2,51
2,18

1,75

25,50

13,80

11,30

3,18

2,35

1,92

3 3

3 3



Protokoll

Werferabend mit Sprungdisziplinen

26.09.2002
AK Platz Starter(in) Verein Wert
SC
Ball
91
1 Zahn, Conrad 91 SV Motor Eberswalde 29,30
92
1 Winter, Tobias 92 SV Motor Eberswalde 30,30
2 Bauer, Marcel 92 SV Motor Eberswalde 26,40
3 Fugener, Till 92 SV Motor Eberswalde 19,90
Weit
91
1 Zahn, Conrad 91 SV Motor Eberswalde 3,27
92
1 Fugener, Till 92 SV Motor Eberswalde 3,20
2 Winter, Tobias 92 SV Motor Eberswalde 3,03
3 Bauer, Marcel 92 SV Motor Eberswalde 2,78
SB
Speer
89
1 Libcke, Gregor 89 SV Motor Eberswalde 27,65
90
1 Grandner, Jorg 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 31,25
2 Dietterle, Martin 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 26,65
3 Schwenke, Tom 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 24,71
4 Jegorow, Anton 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 24,28
5 Kremzow, Tommy 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 21,63
6 Scheu, Kay 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 16,79
7 Flgener, Hans 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 16,72
Kugel
89
1 Libcke, Gregor 89 SV Motor Eberswalde 11,00
90
1 Dietterle, Martin 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 9,22
2 Jegorow, Anton 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 9,19
3 Grandner, Jorg 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 8,90
4 Kremzow, Tommy 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 6,47
5 Schwenke, Tom 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 6,43
6 Scheu, Kay 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 5,42
7 Flgener, Hans 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 5,19
Hoch
89
1 Libcke, Gregor 89 SV Motor Eberswalde 1,25
90
1 Dietterle, Martin 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 1,31
2 Schwenke, Tom 90 SV Motor Eberswalde 1,25

333

333

3

3333333

33



AK Platz

SiB
Speer

1
2

Kugel

WIN =

Weit

SA
Speer

WIN =

Kugel

AWN =

Diskus

Protokoll

Werferabend mit Sprungdisziplinen

Starter(in)

Kriegel, Regina
Maletzko, Susann

Pidrutschny, Stephanie

Kriegel, Regina
Maletzko, Susann
Claus, Juliane

Pidrutschny, Stephanie

Kriegel, Regina
Maletzko, Susann

Pidrutschny, Stephanie

Claus, Juliane
Maletzko, Susann

Hahn, Gordon
Schmidt, Robert
Gremblewski, Nico

Hahn, Gordon
Woldt, Kevin
Schmidt, Robert
Gremblewski, Nico

Taeger, Henning

Woldt, Kevin

Taeger, Henning

26.09.2002

Verein

89
89 SV Motor Eberswalde
89 SV Motor Eberswalde

90
90 SV Motor Eberswalde

89
89 SV Motor Eberswalde
89 SV Motor Eberswalde
89 SV Motor Eberswalde

90
90 SV Motor Eberswalde

89
89 SV Motor Eberswalde
89 SV Motor Eberswalde

90
90 SV Motor Eberswalde

89
89 SV Motor Eberswalde
89 SV Motor Eberswalde

87
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde

87
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde

88
88 SV Motor Eberswalde

87
87 SV Motor Eberswalde

88
88 SV Motor Eberswalde

Wert

13,99
32,05

18,06

7,88
7,68
7,31

5,41

4,36
415

3,87

1,38
1,25

49,19
44,25
40,60

14,71
11,98
10,95
10,08

10,29

29,30

28,05

33 333 33

333 33

3333
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AK Platz

SA
Weit

1
2

SiA

JB
Diskus
1

Kugel

JA

Protokoll

Werferabend mit Sprungdisziplinen

Starter(in)

Schmidt, Robert
Hahn, Gordon
Woldt, Kevin

Taeger, Henning

Gremblewski, Nico
Hahn, Gordon
Woldt, Kevin

Pagel, Carsta
Krosse, Victoria

Krosse, Victoria
Pagel, Carsta

Krosse, Victoria
Pagel, Carsta

Matthes, Gordon

Matthes, Gordon
Fischer, Tom
Loepke, Enrico

Kuhl, Toni
Fischer, Tom

Usadel, Thomas

Usadel, Thomas
Kantemir, Sebastian

Kantemir, Sebastian

Usadel, Thomas

26.09.2002

Verein

87
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde

88
88 SV Motor Eberswalde

87
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde
87 SV Motor Eberswalde

88
88 SV Motor Eberswalde
88 SV Motor Eberswalde

88
88 SV Motor Eberswalde
88 SV Motor Eberswalde

88
88 SV Motor Eberswalde
88 SV Motor Eberswalde

86 SV Motor Eberswalde

86 SV Motor Eberswalde
85 SV Motor Eberswalde
86 SV Motor Eberswalde

85 Gymnasium Eberswalde
85 Gymnasium Eberswalde

83 SV Motor Eberswalde

83 SV Motor Eberswalde
84 Gymnasium Eberswalde

84 Gymnasium Eberswalde

83 SV Motor Eberswalde

Wert

5,56
5,42
5,06

4,82

21,30
20,48

6,34
6,04

54,34

10,63
7,52

1,40

34,27

333

333

33 33

33

333

33

33
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